You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ 18251C105KAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
18251C105KAT2A Details PDF
18251C105KAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: 18251C105KAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1825
Datasheets: 18251C105KAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 18251C105KAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1825
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series -
Voltage - Rated 100V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.180" L x 0.250" W (4.57mm x 6.35mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features -
Capacitance 1µF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1825 (4564 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.051" (1.30mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
18251C104KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 0.1UF 100V X7R 1825
18251C104MAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 0.1UF 100V X7R 1825
18251A822JAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 8200PF 100V NP0
1825
18251C105MAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1825
18251A682KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 6800PF 100V NP0
1825
18251A822KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 8200PF 100V NP0
1825
18251C223KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 0.022UF 100V X7R
1825
18251C154JAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 0.15UF 100V X7R
1825
0603YD474KAT2A 12103C182JA19A 1825010-3 1825010-3 18251A102JAT2A
1825CC104MAT1A 1825CC184MAZ1A 1825GA102JAT1A 1827589-2 1827589-2
1827625-1 1827625-1 182NQ030 182NQ030 182NQ030PBF
182NQ030R 7MBR75SB060B AC0603KRX7R9BB102 BC850CLT1 CBM-4812DF
CGA2B2NP01H3R3C050BA DS1818R-5+T EPF10K10AQC208-3 GD80960JC50 GLFR1608T100M-LR
HZD40-48S12 ILC7011AIC5-31 IP-234-EX LM4863MTX/NOPB LQW21NN2R2K10D
M37705E2ASP MAX6684ESA MCP6541T-I/OT MDCA-0106 PMBT3904/8
PS2651-V R3708FD40W RC1117S33 REF02CSZ S-8520F25MC-BNK-T2G
SIR492DP SKM200GA122D SMBJ26CAHE3/5B SMD14RGP SPA04N60C3
STA333W13TA TB28F800B5B90 TEMSVB1D475M12R V300A12T500A VI-21L-IW